
Our Lady’s High School 

Diary Dates 2019 - 2020 

 

 

❖ Friday 6 September – Feast Day Mass 
❖ Thursday 12 September P7 - Welcome Mass & Open Evening 
❖ Tuesday 17 September – School Photographs 
❖ Wednesday 25 September – Senior Awards Ceremony 
❖ Friday 27 September to Monday 30 September – School Holiday 

❖ Tuesday 1 October - S1 Family Learning Event 

❖ Monday 14 October to Friday 18 October - October Holiday 

❖ Monday 11 November - S4 Parents’ Meeting 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

❖ Monday 18 November  - Inset Day 3  

❖ Tuesday 19 November – Inset Day 4 

❖ Thursday 21 November - S5/S6 Parents’ Meeting 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

❖ Tuesday 3 December – Christmas Concert 

❖ Thursday 5 December to Tuesday 17 December – S4/5/6 Prelims 

❖ Thursday 19 December - End of Term 2.30pm 

❖ Friday 20 December to Friday 3 January - Christmas Holiday 

❖ Monday 27 January – S1 Parents’ Meeting 4.30pm – 6.30pm 

❖ Thursday 6 February – S3 Parents’ Meeting 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

❖ Monday 10 February & Tuesday 11 February - Mid-Term Break 

❖ Wednesday 12 February - Inset Day 5 

❖ Thursday 13 February – Inset Day 6 

❖ Monday 2 March – S2 Parents’ Night 4.30pm – 6.30pm 

❖ Friday 3 April - End of Term 2.30pm 

❖ Monday 6 April to Friday 17 April - Spring Holiday 

❖ Monday 27 April to Thursday 4 June -  SQA Exams 

❖ Friday 8 May - School Holiday 

❖ Monday 11 May - Inset Day 7  

❖ Friday 22 May & Monday 25 May - School Holiday  

❖ Tuesday 2 June to Wednesday 3 June – P7 Transition Days 

❖ Monday 8 June to Thursday 11 June – School Show TBC 

❖ Thursday 18 June - BGE Awards Times TBC 

❖ Wednesday 24 June - End of Session 1pm 

 

Mass celebrated every Tuesday at 12.35pm and Friday at 8.30pm 

 

Twitter Account  @OLHSCumbernauld  

 

School Website   blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/nl/olhscumbernauld/ 
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